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ESPESETH, KENT
LONG, BRUCE
SCHUCH, JOHN
ROBINSON, DARWIN
CHERRY, EARL
SCHULTZ, REX
MILLS, JOHN
MULLER, CHUCK
D'AMICO, STEVEN
COOVER, GARY
RIGGSBY, JIM
CRAWFORD, DAVE
EVANS, BOB
VANNATTA, GARY
HEISLER, GLEN
AXVIG, DALE
OPLAND, CRAIG
SCHAFER, BRIAN
TODD, ROBIN
HAYCRAFT, KEITH
CRAMER, RICK
DRISCOLL, DOUG
LATTA, IRVIN
LANGER, BOB
BEYERS, ROB
ANDRE, PEDER
CLARK, JIM
DOERR, GARY
PERIUS, BOB
HAMMOND, BRUCE
SHIPLEY, DENNIS
WILSON, BILL
BUCKLEY, RANDY
OLTMAN, TERRY
BALL, MARK
GRAMM, JEFF
STERNS, JAY
CASAGRANDE, BOB
SCHILDER, DAVE
BERG, RON
POTTER, TOM
DOLEN, BOB

BIRD, JIM
MEREDITH, ED
MULLER, ED
WINSOR, MIKE
WALCZAK, PAUL
RIGGS, BOB
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ik Flight Gross Hep Gross Score Net Score Amount Due

1070
1085
1112
1262
1147
65

1271
1338
1274
718

T

1263
1325
1255
1127
1284
1191
1202
1188
1096
1116
1317
1231
1281
13562
1172
1083
1296
1101
1280
1069
1035
300
226
45
12039
824
28
1243
741
1154
104
775
22
743
63
1298
755
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A
A
A
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B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
C
C
c
C
C
C
C
]
c

6.00
9.00
11.00
4.00
8.00
9.00
9.00
11.00
6.00
11.00
11.00
5.00
8.00
11.00
10.00
11.00
9.00
11.00
11.00
9.00
-14.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
13.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
14.00
16.00

16.00

15.00
16.00
16.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
15.00
16.00

63
67
69
63
67
68
68
70
66
71
71
66
69
72
79)
76
75
7t
79
78
70
70
70
71
)
73
73
74
75
76
76
77
78
78
79
80
80
81
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
76
75
76

57
58
58
59
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
61
61
61
62
65
66
66
68
69
56
58
58
59
59
59
60
62
63
63
64
64
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64
65
66
67
67
54
55
57
5
58
59
59
59
60
60

7.50
5.50
5.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
7.50
5.00
5.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
s

6.50

4.00
4.00
2.25
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.00
0.00
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T
HALL, BOB
RIBBING, DON
GROSCHE, BILL
TOLLISON, STAN
SAKRY, JAMES
TORGERSON, ROGER
STAFFORD, JOHN
SCHAFER, DENNIS
BAKKEN, BRIAN
ANDERSON, RICK
ARGUELLO, KEITH
JAHNEL, BILL
CARLSON, RON
WICK, DON
FRASURE, BOB
RUNKEL, ROBERT
JACOBSON, ROD
HEATON, RICK
SEDEY, RAY
SOMMERS, RON
BERNING, JIM
ADAMS, GARY
TRACY, KEVIN
SWOAPE, SAM
GAFFNEY, RICHARD
BASHFORD, MARVIN
BLOTSKY, TED
SHAW, CURT
CARTER, CRAIG
BOUB, TOM

KAREL, JACK
GIROUX, MIKE
MULLINS, WAYNE
CHANDLER, ROY
LEE, DOUG
HALBMAIER, JEFF
ROSSI, RAY _
JERPBAK, LLOYD
STEIDLE, JAMES
WICK, RICHARD
KRUG, MONTE
THOMAS, JIM
KARNS, ED
GARIDEL, RL
GROSHE, LARRY
LOEHR, SAM
VINDERSLEV, NORM
LYNN, BRIAN

1239
525
1230
58
1058
567
36

1164

1162
1283
27
1340
1073
1044
1068
1241
1260
24
299
1163
1196
1088
1055
1026
963
1212
1100
1224
1222
165
735
1302
1187
967
1258
227
1131
931
1183
1268
1107
1019
1287
1056
1285
13
1364
1235
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&
C
c
C
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

17.00 77
17.00 78
oD 78
15.00 i/
16.00 78
17.00 79
16.00 80
17.00 81
16.00 82
17.00 84
16.00 87
SOIGOREET0
18.00 72
18.00 74
19.00 75
18.00 75
18.00 75
18.00 75
18.00 76
19.00 77
18.00 77
18.00 77
19.00 78
20.00 79
18.00 78
19.00 79
20.00 80
18.00 80
20.00 83
19.00 83
20.00 84
18.00 83
19.00 84
18.00 93
22.00 75
24.00 77
21.00 78
22.00 79
24.00 81
24.00 81
21.00 79
22.00 80
23.00 81
24.00 85
21.00 83
24.00 87
21.00 85
21.00 86

60
61
61
62
62
62
64
64
66
67
7l
50
54
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
62
63
64
64
65
65
75
53
53
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
65

" Ip# " Flight Gross Hep Gross Score Net Score Amount Due

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8.00
6.25
3.50
3.50
2.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.50
6.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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BEUTLER, WALTER
MEYER, DOUG
GOURLEY, ROY
KRIER, FRED
TOTH, HARRIS
LINDHOLM, GORDY
THORSON, JR, PETER
CAMPBELL, CHUCK
SCHMID, HOWARD
KUHLEMEYER, KEITH
STEIG, DWIGHT
SAKRY, JOHN
MARIENAU, JIM
CUMMINS, JACK
LARSON, ROBERT
SCHMID, ED
YOUNGER, CHARLIE
MAGNUSON, MARLIN
STEIDL, TONY
LEISEN, JOHN
ALLEN, BOB
FISHER, SAM

_ _MEN'SLEAGUE i
ID# F;ighfiGEdss__I-_i_cp Gross Score Net Score Amount Due

4113 E® 2300 &8 65 0.00
1182 E 2308 @ 88 65 0.00
1339 E 2400 89 65 0.00
867 E. 2300 . @1 68 0.00
1310 E 2400 @ 83 69 0.00
14207 F. 3600 - 84 48 7.25
805, F @ 3100 82 51 5.50
atE E L we0 L Y 52 4.00
87> b 200 88 54 2.75
661 F 2900 | &8 59 1.75
106 k. 2500 - B85 60 0.00
6o F 2700 87 60 0.00
1251 F 2900 90 61 0.00
675 F 2600 88 62 0.00
1082 F 2600 88 62 0.00
865 F 3200 94 62 0.00
226 E 3300 95 62 0.00
166 F 2800 91 63 0.00
1355 F 2600 90 64 0.00
1065 F 2600 91 65 0.00
114 F 2700 @ 2 65 0.00
1368 F 3600 101 65 0.00
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A CARLSON, RON
A HEATON, RICK

2
2
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5
5
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8
8
10
1
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4 30

3
3
4
3
3
4

30
27
30
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A RUNKEL, ROBERT
A MEYER, DOUG
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A ANDERSON, RICK
A GRAMM, JEFF
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A MEREDITH, ED
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A WINSOR, MIKE
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A BOUB, TOM
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A BUCKLEY, RANDY
A CHERRY, EARL
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A CRAMER, RICK
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A ESPESETH, KENT
A LARSON, ROBERT
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A RIGGSBY, JIM
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A SCHUCH, JOHN
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A WICK, RICHARD
A FISHER, SAM

6
2

3

4 2:574 6 36

3=m3m DA d

30
31

13
11

5 382 25

30
28

4

4

A BEYERS, ROB
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A COOVER, GARY
A STEIG, DWIGHT
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A VANNATTA, GARY
A HAYCRAFT, KEITH
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A CASAGRANDE,BOB 5 5 4 3 6 2 4 4 3

A SHAW, CURT

2 4 28 18

5 32 43
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WICK, RICHARD (Hole: 1 Score: 2)

WICK, DON (Hole: 2 Score: 1)

SCHMID, ED (Hole: 3 Score: 1)
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SCHUCH, JOHN (Hole: 10 Score: 2)

CHERRY, EARL (Hole: 11 Score: 1)




